PORTWEST

S385 - Shell Jacket

Collection: Portwest Extreme™ Waterproof and
Breathable

Range: All Weather Protection

Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester, 150D, PU Membrane
bonded to 100% Polyester 20D Tricot

Outer Carton: 20

Product information

This transitional piece allows you to easily go from work to leisure whilst
looking your best. Packed with features that follow the best outdoor trends
such as armpit ventilation zips, wind cuffs and angled lines. Articulated
sleeves and slim lines give a great fit.

Portwest Extreme™ Waterproof and Breathable
Portwest Extreme waterproof and breathable is a premium high
performance rainwear fabric Jthat offers superior comfort, function, and
endurance in all weather conditions. Waterproof to over 15,000 MM and
breathable and windproof to the highest standards.
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All Weather Protection

Portwest All Weather Protection is engineered with exceptional fabrics and
designs, allowing an easy transition between work and leisure. Tested to
withstand the rigors of everyday wear, each garment has been designed

and manufactured using the best quality materials and high technology Features
construction techniques to ensure total satisfaction with wear after wear. . Certified
- UKCA marked

- Hood with peak and drawstrings
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PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET
S385 - Shell Jacket

Commodity Code: 6210200010

Test House

Wash care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
S385BKRXS
S385BKRS
S385BKRM

S385BKRL
S385BKRXL
S385BKRXXL
S385BKRXXXL
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Colour
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Weight(Kg)
0.6370
0.9990
0.6810
0.9990
0.7550
0.9990
0.9990

Cubic(m?)
0.0960
0.0960
0.0960
0.0960
0.0960
0.0960
0.0960

EAN13

5036108415243
5036108415205
5036108415199
5036108415182
5036108415212
5036108415229
5036108415236

GTIN/DUN14

15036108900791
15036108900753
15036108900746
15036108900739
15036108900760
15036108900777
15036108900784
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