

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

S385 - Shell Jacket

Collection: Portwest Extreme™ Waterproof and

Breathable

Range: All Weather Protection

Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester, 150D, PU Membrane

bonded to 100% Polyester 20D Tricot

Outer Carton: 20

Product information

This transitional piece allows you to easily go from work to leisure whilst looking your best. Packed with features that follow the best outdoor trends such as armpit ventilation zips, wind cuffs and angled lines. Articulated sleeves and slim lines give a great fit.

Portwest Extreme™ Waterproof and Breathable

Portwest Extreme waterproof and breathable is a premium high performance rainwear fabric]that offers superior comfort, function, and endurance in all weather conditions. Waterproof to over 15,000 MM and breathable and windproof to the highest standards.

All Weather Protection

Portwest All Weather Protection is engineered with exceptional fabrics and designs, allowing an easy transition between work and leisure. Tested to withstand the rigors of everyday wear, each garment has been designed and manufactured using the best quality materials and high technology construction techniques to ensure total satisfaction with wear after wear.



Features

- Certified
- UKCA marked
- · Hood with peak and drawstrings



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

S385 - Shell Jacket

Commodity Code: 6210200010

Test House

Wash care



Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
S385BKRXS	Black	60.0	40.0	40.0	0.6370	0.0960	5036108415243	15036108900791
S385BKRS	Black	60.0	40.0	40.0	0.9990	0.0960	5036108415205	15036108900753
S385BKRM	Black	60.0	40.0	40.0	0.6810	0.0960	5036108415199	15036108900746
S385BKRL	Black	60.0	40.0	40.0	0.9990	0.0960	5036108415182	15036108900739
S385BKRXL	Black	60.0	40.0	40.0	0.7550	0.0960	5036108415212	15036108900760
S385BKRXXL	Black	60.0	40.0	40.0	0.9990	0.0960	5036108415229	15036108900777
S385BKRXXXL	Black	60.0	40.0	40.0	0.9990	0.0960	5036108415236	15036108900784